PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ӗ૱㿴ṬҖ
ISSUED DATE:
REV. NO.:
DOC. NO.:
PAGE:
2016/7/20
A02

1
1
2
2
MARK
3
3
Fig.1 Fig.2
Model A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D E(Max.) F(Min.) Figure No.
LP240-003 8.50 12.50 4.60 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-005 8.50 12.50 4.60 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-007 9.11 13.61 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-010 9.67 14.17 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-012 9.96 14.46 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-015 10.24 14.74 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-018 10.80 15.30 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-020 11.53 16.03 5.10 5.00±0.75 1.80 9.00 2
LP240-025 12.00 19.50 5.40 5.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
ELU
M
IL
ED.C
OM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ӗ૱㿴ṬҖ
ISSUED DATE:
REV. NO.:
DOC. NO.:
PAGE:
2016/7/20
A02
HLD-PSI-551
Page 2 of 8
LP240 Series
LP240-030 12.00 20.50 5.40 5.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
LP240-040 16.00 19.50 5.40 5.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
LP240-050 16.00 19.50 5.40 5.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
LP240-065 15.00 23.00 5.40 5.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
LP240-075 18.00 21.50 5.40 10.00±0.75 2.00 9.00 1
LP240-090 20.00 25.50 5.40 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
LP240-100 20.00 25.50 5.40 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
LP240-130 22.00 27.50 5.40 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
LP240-150 22.00 27.50 5.40 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
LP240-170 24.00 27.50 5.60 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
LP240-200 28.00 31.50 5.60 10.00±0.75 2.20 9.00 1
3.2 ⢙ᯉঅ BILL OF MATERIAL
㕆ਧ
NO.

Voltage
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Max.Time
To Trip
Max.
Current
Resistance
Tolerance
Safety
Approvals
Rmin Rmax
Vmax,V Vmax,V IH,A IT,A at 5×IH,s Imax,A ohms ohms TUV UR CUR
LP240-003 240 265 0.03 0.09 15.0 1.0 28.00 75.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-005 240 265 0.05 0.15 15.0 1.0 14.00 41.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-007 240 265 0.07 0.21 15.0 1.0 8.50 25.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-010 240 265 0.10 0.20 15.4 3.0 6.20 15.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-012 240 265 0.12 0.24 15.8 3.0 2.80 11.20 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-015 240 265 0.15 0.30 15.8 3.0 2.50 10.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-018 240 265 0.18 0.36 15.8 4.0 2.50 9.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-020 240 265 0.20 0.40 16.0 4.0 2.80 5.60 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-025 240 265 0.25 0.50 16.0 4.0 2.50 5.10 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-030 240 265 0.30 0.60 16.2 5.0 2.05 4.32 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-040 240 265 0.40 0.80 16.5 5.0 1.20 3.50 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-050 240 265 0.50 1.00 16.8 5.0 0.65 2.10 ƻ ƻ ƻ
ELU
M
IL
ED.C

Voltage
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Max.Time
To Trip
Max.
Current
Resistance
Tolerance
Safety
Approvals
Rmin Rmax
Vmax,V Vmax,V IH,A IT,A at 5×IH,s Imax,A ohms ohms TUV UR CUR
LP240-065 240 265 0.65 1.30 17.4 5.0 0.55 1.80 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-075 240 265 0.75 1.50 17.8 6.0 0.50 1.35 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-090 240 265 0.90 1.60 18.4 6.0 0.35 1.10 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-100 240 265 1.00 2.00 19.7 8.0 0.32 1.00 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-130 240 265 1.30 2.60 21.8 8.0 0.25 0.85 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-150 240 265 1.50 3.00 22.5 8.0 0.20 0.70 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-170 240 265 1.70 3.40 23.8 12.0 0.18 0.65 ƻ ƻ ƻ
LP240-200 240 265 2.00 4.00 28.9 12.0 0.10 0.50 ƻ ƻ ƻ
ƽDenotes For Approved ;ƻDenotes For Pending
4.2.1 Vmax: 仍ᇊ⭥⍱ᶑԦлӗ૱㜭ਇⲴᴰབྷ⭥Ǆ
Vmax: Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at its rated current.
4.2.2 IH: 25±2ćⲴ⧟ຳлӗ૱нࣘⲴᴰབྷ⭥⍱Ǆ